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March 6, 1985

W3P85-0615
3-A1.01.04
A4.05

Director of Nuclear Reactor Kkegulation
Attention: Mr. G.W. Knighton
Licensing Branch No. 3

Division of Licensing

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

SUBJECT: Waterford 3
Docket No. 50-382
Major Milestones for Waterford 3 Startup

REFERL~CE: W3P85-0289 dated 2/5/85
Dear Mr. Knighton:

The purpose of this letter is to update the above reference. Please note
in the Attachment that Mode 2 was achieved on 3/4/85. Full power OL
issuance is expected on 3/15/85 and entrance into Mode 1 and commencement
of power ascension testing is anticipated to be ready to occur on this
same date pending OL issuance.

Very truly yours,

24 Gl

K. W. Coek
Nuclear Support & Licensing Manager

KWC/RWP/ch
Attachment

cc: E.L. Blake, W.M, Stevenson, R.D. Martin, D.M. Crutchfield, J. Wilson,
G.L. Constable




S

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

7)
8)
9)
10)

ATTACHMENT

WATERFORD 3
MAJOR MILESTONES

SEQUENCE OF EVENTS

Enter Mode 6 - Begin Core Load
Complete Core Load

Enter Mode 5

Enter Mode 4 - Begin PCHFT

Enter Mode 3

Enter Mode 2

(Initial Criticality and Begin Low
Power Physics Testing)

NRC Issuance Full Power OL

Enter Mode 1

Begin Power Ascension Testing

Begin Commercial Operation

PROJECTED

12/19/84
1/3/85
1/13/85
1/21/85

2/18/85

3/15/85 *

3/15/85 *

3/15/85 *

6/08/85

*(Based upon Commissioners briefing scheduled for 3/15/85)

ACTUAL
12/18/84
12/23/84
12/30/84
1/23/85
2/1/85
3/4/85



