

142 DELARONDE STREET P.O. BOX 8008

• (504) 366-2345

March 6, 1985

W3P85-0615 3-A1.01.04 A4.05

Director of Nuclear Reactor Regulation Attention: Mr. G.W. Knighton Licensing Branch No. 3 Division of Licensing U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Washington, D.C. 20555

SUBJECT: Waterford 3

Docket No. 50-382

Major Milestones for Waterford 3 Startup

REFERENCE: W3P85-0289 dated 2/5/85

Dear Mr. Knighton:

The purpose of this letter is to update the above reference. Please note in the Attachment that Mode 2 was achieved on 3/4/85. Full power OL issuance is expected on 3/15/85 and entrance into Mode 1 and commencement of power ascension testing is anticipated to be ready to occur on this same date pending OL issuance.

Very truly yours,

K. W. Cock

Nuclear Support & Licensing Manager

KWC/RWP/ch Attachment

cc: E.L. Blake, W.M. Stevenson, R.D. Martin, D.M. Crutchfield, J. Wilson, G.L. Constable

## ATTACHMENT

## WATERFORD 3 MAJOR MILESTONES

	SEQUENCE OF EVENTS	PROJECTED	ACTUAL
1)	Enter Mode 6 - Begin Core Load	12/19/84	12/18/84
2)	Complete Core Load		12/23/84
3)	Enter Mode 5	1/3/85	12/30/84
4)	Enter Mode 4 - Begin PCHFT	1/13/85	1/23/85
5)	Enter Mode 3	1/21/85	2/1/85
6)	Enter Mode 2 (Initial Criticality and Begin Low Power Physics Testing)	2/18/85	3/4/85
7)	NRC Issuance Full Power OL	3/15/85 *	
8)	Enter Mode 1	3/15/85 *	
9)	Begin Power Ascension Testing	3/15/85 *	
10)	Begin Commercial Operation	6/08/85	

<sup>\*(</sup>Based upon Commissioners briefing scheduled for 3/15/85)